Trend in Dosen

Something & Nothing Premium Soda

Cucumber

Hibiskus & Rose

Yuzu

Pineapple & Pink Grapefruit
Ginger & Lime

Mango & Basil

Kimino Drinks
Sparkling Water Yuzu
Sparkling Water Ume

Drink Mamas

Limonade Pineapple & Cocos

Einheit

12 x 0,33 | Dose
12 x 0,33 | Dose
12 x 0,33 | Dose
12 x 0,33 | Dose
12 x 0,33 | Dose
12 x 0,33 | Dose

24 x 0,331 Dose
24 x 0,33| Dose

12 x 0,33 | Dose

Preis €/ Netto

14,99
14,99
14,99
14,99
14,99
14,99

40,49
40,49

15,49



